 DWN CHKD  DATE DWG No.
 1:  6:
 2:  7:
 3:  8:
 4:  9:
 5: 10:
 Sets Required:
 Certification Form S-190 02 /2014

1.5 times the Rated Deflection.
TYPE SLRJ RATINGS
Size
Rated
Capacity
(lbs)
Rated
Defl.
(in)
Mount
Constant
(lbs/in)
Ratings At
50% Additional
Travel To Solid
SLRJ-9-C2-10890 10890
13860
16830
2.00
2.00

Silver*
SLRJ-9-C2-13860
SLRJ-9-C2-16830
* With RED Inner Spring
Standard Ratings
Capacity
   (lbs)
Defl.
 (in)
  9090
11570
14050
1.67
1.67
1.67
SLRJ-12-C2-14520 14520
18480
22440
2.00
2.00
2.00
  7260
  9240
11220
Silver
Gray*
Silver*
SLRJ-12-C2-18480
SLRJ-12-C2-22440
12125
15430
18737
1.67
1.67
1.67
SLRJ-16-C2-24640 24640
29920
2.00
2.00
12320

HCL
L
L
L
L
H
E
E
Non-Skid Neoprene Friction Pad- When Not
Using For Seismic Or Wind Resistance,
Bolting To Floor Is Not Necessary
Hydraulic Jack May
Be Purchased From
Mason Industries
Or Acquired Locally**
SLRJ-4-C2-4840 4840
6160
7480
2.00
2.00
2.00
2420
3080
3740
Silver
Gray*
Silver*
SLRJ-4-C2-6160
SLRJ-4-C2-7480
4040
5145
6245
1.67
1.67
1.67
SLRJ-6-C2-7260   7260
  9240
11220
2.00
2.00